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Concerts by the Bay

Port of Bremerton Marina Park Gazebo in Port Orchard

2023 Port Orchard

I

RAIN OR SHINE - FREE ADMISSION » FREE PARKING

Date Day Time Band Genre
! ) Latin Jazz New
1-Jun Thursday | 6:30-8:00pm WEPA York Style
8-Jun Thursday | 6:30-8:00pm Bonefish Classic Rock
15-Jun | Thursday | 6:30-8:00pm TheBBaiic_r:]‘dBear Classic Rock
22-Jun | Thursday | 6:30-8:00pm i World Music
Ancestors
29-Jun | Thursday | 6:30-8:00pm HatRIZli"rIII ok Classic Rock
4:00pm The Foundlings Irish
1-Jul Saturday 6:00pm Bonefish Classic Rock
8:00pm The Tonze Jazz
Smooth
6-Jul Thursday | 6:30-8:00pm Sweet Justice Classic Rock/
New Country
13-Jul Thursday | 6:30-8:00pm Ranger abgine Gypsy Jazz
= . “Re-Arrangers”
) ) Hat Full of Rain .
16-Jul Sunday 9:00-3:00pm (Car Show) Classic Rock
20-Jul Thursday | 6:30-8:00pm | Usual Suspects Classic Rock
27-Jul | Thursday | 6:30-8:00pm | Silver city 6 | €lassic Rock/
Blues
3-Aug Thursday | 6:30-8:00pm T s e Classic Rock
Dolores
10-Aug | Thursday | 6:30-8:00pm LukasRose Country
17-Aug | Thursday | 6:30-8:00pm SunRust Contemporary
. I The High Classic Rock/
24-Aug | Thursday | 6:30-8:00pm Rollers Band Blues
. { Deadwood Old Time
31-Aug | Thursday | 6:30-8:00pm Revival Ta ) P, e

Sponsored by: City of Port Orchard, Kitsap County, Port of Bremerton, Kitsap
Bank, Waterman Mitigation, Peninsula Credit Union, Denette Chu/Edward Jones
Financial, ‘Columbia Bank, Friends of the Concerts

Be a Friend of the Concerts & Help us pay for musicians!
Send your donation to

“Fathoms O’ Fun Festival Concerts’’
P.O. Box 312, Port Orchard VWA 98366

www.fathomsofun.org




